HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G142  เครื่องมือช่าง
Bearing puller
ตัวดูดลูกปืนและเฟืองเกียร์
Long jaw bearing puller
ตัวดูดลูกปืนปากยาว
Pilot bearing puller
ตัวดูดลูกปืนลูกรอก
   For long distance pulling jobs
   Capacity 10-50mm
   Alloy steel
   Jaw long 300mm (SCM415 drop forged HRC 40-42)
   Drop forged hardened 48° ํ-50° ํ
   Forcing screw (SCM415)
   Stopper cone (S45C)
   Connector (SCM415)
  Capacity: inside diameter 12mm-38mm, 1/2”~1-1/2”
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66616 66616 1200
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66619 66619 920
2-in-1 Bearing Puller (2 Jaws)
ชุดฆ้อนดูดลูกปืน 2 ขา 2-in-1
2-in-1 Bearing Puller (3 Jaws)
ชุดฆ้อนดูดลูกปืน 3 ขา 2-in-1
Blind hole bearing puller
ชุดฆ้อนดูดลูกปืนและพูเลย์
  Inside diameter 38mm ~ 120mm
  Inside diameter 12mm ~ 38mm
  Two function bearing remover for
  puller and slide hammer.
  One slide hammer, 62mm tailpipe
  expanders and pullers for 8mm~32mm.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66621 66621 5400
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-66620 66620 3050
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-910T1 910T1 3500
KT Code Model Capacity
(mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-666A035 666A035 19-35 280
F131-666A055 666A055 24-55 783